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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Event  65   800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:47.94 17-Dec-16 Elizabeth Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Cobb Ch 3:10.00  7250 Lucas, Lauren _________1

Gadsden Burn 3:20.00  8304 Devine, Leilani _________2

Lightning Sp NT  6458 Allen, Carter _________3

Legacy Athle NT  7451 Artis, Mckenzie _________4

Event  66   800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:46.25 21-Dec-19 Brayden Graves

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Team 4mula T 2:40.00  8707 Foxx, Pj _________1

Out The Bloc 2:58.00  8586 Williams, Josiah _________2

Gadsden Burn 3:00.00  6309 Wynn, Je'Siah _________3

Blue Lightni 3:13.00  7107 White, Jah-Kyur _________4

Blue Lightni 3:19.00  895 Ford, Jaxson _________5

D4 Fire Trai NT  7194 Flowers, James _________6

Quick Feet E NT  7639 Green, Xavier _________7

Blue Lightni NT  8105 Underwood, David _________8

Unattached NT  6921 Lampkin, Dexter _________9

Event  67   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:39.39 19-Dec-20 Aaliyah Lane

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 2:41.00 10151 Perine, Trinity _________1

Charger Elit 2:57.02  9120 Delvalle, Amaryllis _________2

D4 Fire Trai 2:58.00  9191 Ware, Brooklyn _________3

team quest 3:15.00  9751 Shierk, Emma _________4

Blazing Fait 3:25.00  976 Lewis, Madeline _________5

Quick Feet E NT 10634 Johnson, Aubrey _________6

Xtreme Tnt NT  91009 Pitts, Naveena _________7

Columbia Aca NT 10172 Harvey, Heidi Faith _________8

Armor of God NT  929 Williams, Conice _________9

Lightning Sp NT 10459 Allen, Kennedy _________10

Event  68   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:34.91 21-Dec-19 Kye Jackson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Power Up Tra 2:33.50 10621 Ruisinger, Henry _________1

Team 4mula T 2:35.00 10708 Gonzalez, Nazario _________2

Unattached 2:50.00  9897 Glasper, Bryson _________3

Unattached 3:15.00 10928 Mcgovern, Davis _________4

Lightning Sp NT 10473 Sheppard, William _________5

Event  69   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:32.39 15-Dec-18 Jordon Bray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sprint Nola 2:28.00 11698 Lane, Aaliyah _________1

Drive Phase 2:36.00 11222 Strickland, Emmerson _________2

Drive Phase 2:38.00 11209 Costen, Sydney _________3

E.O.T.O. Eli 2:45.00 11247 Nealy, Teriyanna _________4

Legacy Athle 3:13.00 11454 Taylor, Denise _________5

East Cobb Ch 3:20.00 12249 Berg, Navaeh _________6

Boys & Girls NT 11112 Green, Mekenzie _________7

Columbia Aca NT 11176 Robertson, Bryleigh _________8

Columbia Aca NT 11179 Stringer, Mendi _________9

Columbia Aca NT 11171 Burrell, Emmi _________10

Columbia Aca NT 11170 Armstrong, Ainsley _________11

Event  70   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:18.05 19-Dec-20 Jayden Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Adrenaline R 2:30.00 1120 Tamplin, Amari _________1

Charger Elit 2:35.45 12129 Fox, Julian _________2

XfactorTc 2:42.00 111004 Grant-Townend, Cameron _________3

Columbia Aca 2:43.00 11186 Speights, Jaxson _________4

Columbia Aca 2:43.50 11181 Armstrong, Ethan _________5

Lane 4 Track 2:45.45 11442 Myers, Tyson _________6

D4 Fire Trai 2:48.00 11193 Brown, Myron _________7

Udp Track Cl NT 11801 Wilson, Brody _________8

Event  9   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 9.88 19-Dec-20 Joslyne De La Nuez

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Knoxville Yo NT 11412 Willets, Bellatrix _________2

My Sisters K 11.10 11564 Fanchi, Ava _________3

Unattached 10.08 12809 Calhoun, Valynsia _________4

St. Augustin 10.60 11701 Spencer, Ma'Kayla _________5

Adrenaline R 14.00 1214 Brantley, Ashley _________6

Event  10   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 10.52 19-Dec-20 Tristan Colenberg

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trojan Elite NT 11795 Ippolito, Vincent _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Event  17   60 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 8.85 21-Dec-19 Melanie Doggett

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Out The Bloc NT  5584 Williams, Hannah _________2

Unattached NT  8846 Moss, Brianna _________3

Coastal Geor NT  8154 Smith, Leilani _________4

Udp Track Cl NT  8798 Mitchell, Sidney _________5

Team Hind NT  6727 Pair, Lily Kate _________6

team quest NT  5754 Swann, Noelle _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
team quest NT  8731 Baker, Jordan _________2

Xtreme Tnt NT  41011 Richards, Michelle _________3

Unattached NT  6823 Hamilton, Jianna _________4

Unattached NT  8852 Robertson, Destinee _________5

Track Phi Tr NT  8781 Ferguson, Claudia _________6

Charger Elit NT  8124 Placide, Herna _________7

Golden Elite NT  7314 Harrison, Katherine _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Quick Feet E NT  7625 Biggers, A'Dalis _________2

Quick Feet E NT  7632 Hubbard, Sian _________3

team quest NT  7743 Linson, Serenity _________4

Sapphire ruf NT  6671 Simmons, Layla _________5

team quest NT  8749 Rodgers, Angel _________6

Quick Feet E NT  5635 Lowe, Sarai _________7

Charger Elit NT  8121 Graham, Erin _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Youth N Acti NT  61022 Jones, Alexis _________2

Blue Lightni 11.50  683 Curtis, Eva _________3

Lane 4 Track 10.95  8420 Ashmeade, Jasmine _________4

Track Phi Tr 11.00  8783 Lawrence, Chloe _________5

Team Heat Tr 16.03  5718 Mcguire, Kharter _________6

Memphis Must NT  8495 Moreland, LeiAria _________7

Marietta Com NT  5485 Stuart, Nyla-Yuriel _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
D4 Fire Trai 10.32  5190 Sinkfield, Maliya _________1

Sapphire ruf 10.00  8663 Coachman, Jameia _________2

West GA Elit 9.75  8974 Hutton, Zoey _________3

Drive Phase 9.48  7221 Roberts, Brielle _________4

major Impact 9.50  8476 Doggett, Morgan _________5

Team 4mula T 9.80  8704 Taylor, Amiyah _________6

Coastal Geor 10.20  7150 Newby, Aniyah _________7

PS Road Runn 10.61  6623 Hodge, Jayla _________8

Event  18   60 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 8.86 19-Dec-15 Micheal Igbinoghene

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Udp Track Cl NT  6799 Jones, Cameron _________2

Charger Elit NT  8130 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone _________3

Quick Feet E NT  8645 Mctyre, Jay'Ceon _________4

Middle GA Im NT  8525 Neal Jr, Terrance _________5

Trojan Elite NT  6793 Couch, Braydon _________6

Charger Elit NT  8132 Saint-Gilles, Zayden _________7

Boys & Girls NT  8116 Afolayen, Jaiden _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Xtreme Tnt NT  81014 Lee, Brian _________2

West GA Elit NT  5979 Wilson, Ace _________3

Charger Elit NT  7134 Smith Iii, Alfonza _________4

Udp Track Cl NT  8800 Thomas, Deaaron _________5

Lane 4 Track NT  8435 Bihm, Aiden _________6

Youth N Acti NT  71029 Taylor, Kam _________7

Quick Feet E NT  6650 Watts, Mason _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Unattached NT  6945 Simmons, Dash _________1

Blue Lightni NT  794 Cooper, Ethan _________2

Quick Feet E NT  7641 Johnson, Josiah _________3

West GA Elit NT  8975 Perkins, RJ _________4

Quick Feet E NT  4647 Quarterman, Amir _________5

West GA Elit NT  8978 Wilson, Aaron _________6

Team 4mula T NT  8712 Poole Iii, Johnnie _________7

Trojan Elite NT  8794 Couch, Javier _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  18   60 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys)
Team 4mula T NT  6710 Lewis Jr, Oliver _________1

Golden Elite NT  6320 Genes, Kameron _________2

Unattached NT  5933 Moss, Braxton _________3

Quick Feet E NT  4649 Samuel, Atimas _________4

Quick Feet E NT  6640 Holmes Jr, Eddie _________5

Memphis Must NT  8503 Johnson, Loranzo _________6

Coastal Geor NT  3157 Alston, Ayden _________7

Quick Feet E NT  4646 Quarterman, Amari _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Unattached NT  7910 Hill, Davion _________1

Unattached NT  8878 Barriere, Blake _________2

Quick Feet E NT  7639 Green, Xavier _________3

Quick Feet E NT  8642 Jones, Eli _________4

Team 4mula T NT  7705 Colas Jr, Steeve _________5

Youth N Acti NT  81027 Mcmeans, Eric _________6

Middle GA Im NT  8523 Dumas, Tevoris _________7

Memphis Must NT  7497 Boyle, Chace _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Team Heat Tr 12.70  6724 Mcneely, Elias _________1

Unattached 11.00  8880 Bradford, Bayler _________2

Lane 4 Track 10.94  7440 Mills, Garrison _________3

Blue Lightni 10.30  7106 Watler, Kyiel _________4

Mississippi 10.48  5536 Anders, Kenton _________5

YMCA Dream T 10.98  71020 Iyegha, Caleb _________6

Team Heat Tr 12.60  5723 Hughes, Deshawn _________7

Quick Feet E NT  7648 Reynolds, Zayvon _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Unattached 10.00  8898 Glasper, Mekhi _________1

Blue Lightni 9.44  8103 Pygeol, Nathan _________2

Adrenaline R 9.00  717 Campbell, Tre'D'mario _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 8.81  8419 Rowell, Isaiah _________4

Ko.Flamezeli 8.87  8418 Ellington, Ahmaud _________5

Unattached 9.01  8871 Altenried, Jaquez _________6

Blue Lightni 9.60  893 Butler Jr, Frederick _________7

Dynasty Trac 10.25  8243 Griffin, Davis _________8

Event  19   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 8.42 15-Dec-18 Destyni Devine

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Golden Elite NT 10312 Cole, Jordyn _________2

Walker Track NT 10971 Perkins, Ciara _________3

Legacy Athle NT  9452 Blount, Maliah _________4

Track Phi Tr NT 10784 Lawrence, Cianna _________5

Quick Feet E NT 10631 Hubbard, Kyla _________6

D4 Fire Trai NT 10187 Flowers, Ava _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Walker Track NT 10970 Christensen, Ruby _________2

Run Fast TC NT 10655 Brown, Autumn _________3

Lane 4 Track NT  9431 Shuler, Chloe _________4

Coastal Geor NT  9156 Willms, Angela _________5

Golden Elite NT  9311 Badilishamwalimu, Kydriah _________6

Middle GA Im NT  9519 Sinclair, Drianna _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Coastal Geor NT 10149 Mclain, Shania _________1

Knoxville Yo NT 10407 Hungate, Caroline _________2

D4 Fire Trai NT  9191 Ware, Brooklyn _________3

Quick Feet E NT 10629 Grimes-London, Timorah _________4

Quick Feet E NT  9626 Carswell, Sa'Raya _________5

Xtreme Tnt NT 101008 Lee, Tiana _________6

Golden Elite NT  9317 Walker, Zhuri _________7



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:12 PM  17-Dec-21  Page 4

Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  19   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls)
Hamteam Hunt 10.85 10338 Pacillo, Zoe _________1

Coastal Geor 10.00  9152 Schaired, Aryel _________2

Knoxville Yo 9.88  9406 Dewitt, Sammie _________3

Trial By Fir 9.12 10788 Richardson, Janiya _________4

Memphis Jets 9.45 10491 Jackson, Raegan _________5

Power Up Tra 9.90  8617 Hesselgren, Augusta _________6

Blue Lightni 10.81  988 Nash, Jaiya _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bama Speed 8.70 1070 Grant, Jalah _________1

Team Heat Tr 8.20 10721 Williams, Aubrey _________2

YMCA Dream T 8.11 101018 Merry, Lily _________3

Unattached 5.00 10858 Singletary, Sarah _________4

major Impact 8.10 10475 Doggett, Melanie _________5

Trojan Elite 8.14 10791 Carter, Chloe _________6

Drive Phase 8.60 10215 King, Jade _________7

Coastal Geor 9.00 10153 Shuman, Kyla _________8

Event  20   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 8.26 15-Dec-18 Tyson Sanford

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Youth N Acti NT 101025 Chillous, Ayden _________1

Blazing Fait NT 1077 Smiley, Xavier _________2

Lane 4 Track NT  9436 Gibson, Jolen _________3

team quest NT  9757 Baker, Josiah _________4

Unattached NT 10881 Bradford, Bennett _________5

team quest NT 10760 Rodgers, Daveion _________6

Charger Elit NT 10133 Smith, Jordan _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Golden Elite NT  9321 Hall, Jaidon _________1

Middle Georg NT  9531 Johnson, Jaylen _________2

Charger Elit NT 10128 Delvalle, Xavier _________3

Rutherford C 9.28  9660 Segree, Princeton _________4

Mississippi NT 10537 Cotton, Caleb _________5

Knoxville Yo NT 10415 Rose, Aiden _________6

Middle Georg NT  9532 Johnson, Zaylen _________7

Coastal Geor NT 10162 Grant, Tre'Shaun _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Drive Phase 9.03  9241 Williams, Brennan _________1

Parker Track 8.93 10589 Brewer, Edward _________2

Lane 4 Track 8.79  9441 Mills, George _________3

Jackrabbit T 8.28 10368 Morris ll, Dashaun _________4

Youth N Acti 8.34 101031 White, Malik _________5

Drive Phase 8.90  9230 Grant, Isaiah _________6

Unattached 9.00 10964 Williams, Titus _________7

Youth N Acti 9.10  91024 Burney, Jordan _________8

Event  21   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 7.95 21-Dec-19 Aleesa Samuel

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Adrenaline R NT 1214 Brantley, Ashley _________2

team quest NT 12748 Peoples, Jaylei _________3

Run Fast TC NT 11656 Brown, Summer _________4

Intensity At NT 11348 Williams, Ariel _________5

Quick Feet E NT 12638 Todd, Jaylah _________6

26 Training NT 116 Rudolph, London _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
team quest NT 12739 Johnson, Lauren _________2

team quest NT 11744 Linson, Shaunesty _________3

Columbia Aca NT 11173 Kirkland, Allie _________4

Sapphire ruf NT 12672 Smith, Makayla _________5

Texas Elite NT 11761 Cash, Sydney _________6

Charger Elit NT 11125 Rivera, Lauraray _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Knoxville Yo NT 12409 Miller, Haydin _________2

Mississippi NT 12535 Mickens, Madison _________3

Blue Lightni 9.40 1182 Curtis, Brianna _________4

Charger Elit NT 10126 Smith, Alanna _________5

Quick Feet E NT 12630 Hodges, Kynleigh _________6

Knoxville Yo NT 12408 Miller, Briley _________7
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  21   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
E.O.T.O. Eli 9.00 11245 Brown, Jayla _________1

St. Augustin 8.80 11701 Spencer, Ma'Kayla _________2

team quest 8.77 11746 Miller, Sydney _________3

Youth N Acti 8.60 121023 Scott, Cortasia _________4

My Sisters K 8.77 11564 Fanchi, Ava _________5

Coastal Geor 8.78 12148 Hamlin, Ciara _________6

Memphis Jets 8.81 12492 Wheatley, Karly _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Armor of God 8.50 1128 Mobley, London _________1

Coastal Geor 8.26 12144 Gibson, Kinley _________2

Middle Georg 8.20 12528 Burke, Rheanna _________3

E.O.T.O. Eli 8.00 12246 Carlyle, Sariah _________4

Lane 4 Track 8.01 12421 Bullard, Zion _________5

Team Heat Tr 8.20 11719 Poole, Kori-London _________6

Unattached 8.50 11855 Scott, Akeelah _________7

Unattached 8.50 12851 Robertson, Daiâ€™jah _________8

Event  22   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 7.52 15-Dec-18 Laviris Singleton

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Golden Elite NT 11322 Hill, Emory _________2

Team Heat Tr NT 11722 Conley, Jackson _________3

Legacy Athle NT 12455 Buchanan, Landyn _________4

team quest NT 12759 Pitts, Jordan _________5

Lightning Sp NT 11474 Williamson, Dominic _________6

D4 Fire Trai NT 12195 Smith, Jayce _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Charger Elit NT 10127 Beltran, Jorge _________2

D4 Fire Trai NT 12192 Barnett, Jeremiah _________3

Blue Lightni 9.62 12100 Mateen, Kaleb _________4

Youth N Acti NT 121026 Daniels, Syrion _________5

Golden Elite NT 12319 Brown, Jaylin _________6

D4 Fire Trai NT 11193 Brown, Myron _________7

West GA Elit NT 11977 Walthall, Greyson _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Blue Lightni 9.48 1191 Bolden, Donovan _________1

Blue Lightni 8.95 1197 Jones, Langston _________2

Intensity At 8.70 12356 Stinson, Austin _________3

Gadsden Burn 8.50 11305 Marbury, Camaje _________4

Golden Elite 8.66 12324 Purifoy, Zamari _________5

Blue Lightni 8.77 1292 Bryant, John _________6

Track Phi Tr 9.00 11787 Robertson Jr, Carlos _________7

Coastal Geor 9.50 12163 Haddo, Justin _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Drive Phase 8.45 11231 Hall, August _________1

Alabama Tita 8.20 1123 Mccray, Gabriel _________2

Middle GA Im 8.00 12526 Scott-Adkinson, Makhi _________3

Youth N Acti 7.80 111035 Green, Natorian _________4

Internationa 7.92 12361 John, Nazario _________5

Alabama Tita 8.20 1224 Price, Barrett _________6

Drive Phase 8.40 11234 Kutob, Stylianos _________7

Blue Lightni 8.46 1299 Jones, Santiago _________8

Event  29   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 1:12.13 15-Dec-18 Akeelah Scott

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lightning Sp NT  6458 Allen, Carter _________1

Lane 4 Track NT  8420 Ashmeade, Jasmine _________2

team quest NT  8749 Rodgers, Angel _________3

Quick Feet E NT  5635 Lowe, Sarai _________4

Udp Track Cl NT  8798 Mitchell, Sidney _________5

Sapphire ruf NT  6671 Simmons, Layla _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Charger Elit NT  8124 Placide, Herna _________1

Quick Feet E NT  8633 Jackson, Zariah _________2

Sapphire ruf NT  8663 Coachman, Jameia _________3

Track Phi Tr NT  8781 Ferguson, Claudia _________4

team quest NT  8731 Baker, Jordan _________5

Unattached NT  7814 Diamond, Madison _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  29   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls)
team quest NT  7743 Linson, Serenity _________1

Legacy Athle NT  7451 Artis, Mckenzie _________2

Unattached NT  8846 Moss, Brianna _________3

Charger Elit NT  8121 Graham, Erin _________4

Quick Feet E NT  7625 Biggers, A'Dalis _________5

Legacy Athle NT  8453 Ferguson, Kamaree _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
team quest NT  5754 Swann, Noelle _________1

Team Heat Tr 1:51.00  5718 Mcguire, Kharter _________2

Out The Bloc 1:50.00  5584 Williams, Hannah _________3

Gadsden Burn 1:45.00  8304 Devine, Leilani _________4

Track Phi Tr 1:30.00  8783 Lawrence, Chloe _________5

Blue Lightni 1:41.00  683 Curtis, Eva _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Memphis Must 1:24.00  8495 Moreland, LeiAria _________1

Drive Phase 1:23.00  7221 Roberts, Brielle _________2

East Cobb Ch 1:17.00  7250 Lucas, Lauren _________3

Team 4mula T 1:16.00  8704 Taylor, Amiyah _________4

major Impact 1:07.00  8476 Doggett, Morgan _________5

West GA Elit 1:15.00  7972 Ackles, Trinitee _________6

Event  30   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 1:10.55 15-Dec-18 Amari Tamplin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Quick Feet E NT  8645 Mctyre, Jay'Ceon _________2

Quick Feet E NT  7641 Johnson, Josiah _________3

Xtreme Tnt NT  81016 Richards, Michael _________4

Unattached NT  8878 Barriere, Blake _________5

Blue Lightni NT  794 Cooper, Ethan _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT  8435 Bihm, Aiden _________2

D4 Fire Trai NT  7194 Flowers, James _________3

Unattached NT  6921 Lampkin, Dexter _________4

Team 4mula T NT  7705 Colas Jr, Steeve _________5

Unattached NT  5933 Moss, Braxton _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Charger Elit NT  8132 Saint-Gilles, Zayden _________2

Memphis Must NT  7497 Boyle, Chace _________3

Quick Feet E NT  6640 Holmes Jr, Eddie _________4

Middle GA Im NT  8525 Neal Jr, Terrance _________5

Udp Track Cl NT  8800 Thomas, Deaaron _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Blue Lightni NT  895 Ford, Jaxson _________2

Memphis Must NT  8503 Johnson, Loranzo _________3

Team 4mula T NT  8712 Poole Iii, Johnnie _________4

Quick Feet E NT  6650 Watts, Mason _________5

Quick Feet E NT  7639 Green, Xavier _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Udp Track Cl NT  6799 Jones, Cameron _________2

Quick Feet E NT  4649 Samuel, Atimas _________3

Team 4mula T NT  6710 Lewis Jr, Oliver _________4

Team Heat Tr 1:48.00  6724 Mcneely, Elias _________5

YMCA Dream T 1:56.00  71020 Iyegha, Caleb _________6



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:12 PM  17-Dec-21  Page 7

Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  30   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys)
Team Heat Tr 1:47.00  5723 Hughes, Deshawn _________1

Gadsden Burn 1:45.00  6309 Wynn, Je'Siah _________2

Adrenaline R 1:40.00  718 Mumuni, Stephen _________3

Blue Lightni 1:30.90  7106 Watler, Kyiel _________4

Mississippi 1:30.00  5536 Anders, Kenton _________5

Blue Lightni 1:30.00  8103 Pygeol, Nathan _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Blue Lightni 1:26.88  8105 Underwood, David _________1

Blue Lightni 1:21.90  893 Butler Jr, Frederick _________2

Lane 4 Track 1:20.58  7440 Mills, Garrison _________3

Mississippi 1:20.00  7538 Lewis, Kaleb _________4

Blue Lightni 1:16.00  7107 White, Jah-Kyur _________5

Out The Bloc 1:18.00  8586 Williams, Josiah _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Adrenaline R 1:15.00  717 Campbell, Tre'D'mario _________1

Unattached 1:14.00  8898 Glasper, Mekhi _________2

Team 4mula T 1:13.00  8707 Foxx, Pj _________3

Unattached 1:11.00  8871 Altenried, Jaquez _________4

Ko.Flamezeli 1:01.00  8419 Rowell, Isaiah _________5

Ko.Flamezeli 1:02.00  8418 Ellington, Ahmaud _________6

Event  31   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 1:02.18 16-Dec-17 Naia Carter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Quick Feet E NT  9626 Carswell, Sa'Raya _________3

Coastal Geor NT 10153 Shuman, Kyla _________4

Columbia Aca NT 10172 Harvey, Heidi Faith _________5

Xtreme Tnt NT 101008 Lee, Tiana _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Lightning Sp NT 10459 Allen, Kennedy _________2

Walker Track NT 10970 Christensen, Ruby _________3

Golden Elite NT 10312 Cole, Jordyn _________4

Lane 4 Track NT  9431 Shuler, Chloe _________5

Knoxville Yo NT 10407 Hungate, Caroline _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Run Fast TC NT 10655 Brown, Autumn _________2

Knoxville Yo NT  9410 Queener, Adeline _________3

Quick Feet E NT 10634 Johnson, Aubrey _________4

Quick Feet E NT 10631 Hubbard, Kyla _________5

Armor of God NT  929 Williams, Conice _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Blue Lightni 1:27.00  988 Nash, Jaiya _________2

team quest 1:21.00  9751 Shierk, Emma _________3

D4 Fire Trai 1:18.00 10187 Flowers, Ava _________4

Charger Elit 1:17.58  9120 Delvalle, Amaryllis _________5

Blazing Fait 1:18.00  976 Lewis, Madeline _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Track Phi Tr 1:17.00 10784 Lawrence, Cianna _________1

D4 Fire Trai 1:15.00  9191 Ware, Brooklyn _________2

Power Up Tra 1:14.51  8617 Hesselgren, Augusta _________3

Drive Phase 1:11.00 10215 King, Jade _________4

Trial By Fir 1:08.00 10788 Richardson, Janiya _________5

Trojan Elite 1:08.00 10791 Carter, Chloe _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  31   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls)
Memphis Jets 1:07.82 10491 Jackson, Raegan _________1

Coastal Geor 1:07.00 10151 Perine, Trinity _________2

Coastal Geor 1:07.00 10155 Sumpter, Jamaika _________3

YMCA Dream T 1:00.02 101018 Merry, Lily _________4

Team Heat Tr 59.00 10721 Williams, Aubrey _________5

major Impact 1:00.00 10475 Doggett, Melanie _________6

Event  32   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 1:01.29 16-Dec-17 Christopher Singleton

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Team Hind NT 10729 Thomas, Kendan _________1

team quest NT 10760 Rodgers, Daveion _________2

Coastal Geor NT 10162 Grant, Tre'Shaun _________3

Lightning Sp NT 10473 Sheppard, William _________4

team quest NT  9757 Baker, Josiah _________5

Lane 4 Track NT  9436 Gibson, Jolen _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Quick Feet E NT 10644 Matthews, Hayden _________1

Sapphire ruf NT  9674 Faison, Emmanuel _________2

Mississippi NT 10537 Cotton, Caleb _________3

Legacy Athle NT  9456 Taylor, Trenton _________4

Charger Elit NT 10133 Smith, Jordan _________5

Knoxville Yo NT 10415 Rose, Aiden _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Blazing Fait 1:22.00 1077 Smiley, Xavier _________1

Charger Elit 1:15.15 10128 Delvalle, Xavier _________2

Unattached 1:15.00  9897 Glasper, Bryson _________3

Memphis Must 1:14.00 10500 Davillier, Kenny _________4

Drive Phase 1:10.00  9241 Williams, Brennan _________5

Rutherford C 1:11.78  9660 Segree, Princeton _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Power Up Tra 1:09.50 10621 Ruisinger, Henry _________1

Lane 4 Track 1:07.32  9441 Mills, George _________2

Team 4mula T 1:05.00 10708 Gonzalez, Nazario _________3

Middle Georg 1:04.00  9532 Johnson, Zaylen _________4

Parker Track 1:01.00 10589 Brewer, Edward _________5

Jackrabbit T 1:02.00 10368 Morris ll, Dashaun _________6

Event  33   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 59.34 16-Dec-17 Akala Garrett

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
team quest NT 12748 Peoples, Jaylei _________2

Columbia Aca NT 11179 Stringer, Mendi _________3

Columbia Aca NT 11171 Burrell, Emmi _________4

Columbia Aca NT 11170 Armstrong, Ainsley _________5

team quest NT 11744 Linson, Shaunesty _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Knoxville Yo NT 12409 Miller, Haydin _________2

Quick Feet E NT 11637 Tarver, Raven _________3

Run Fast TC NT 11656 Brown, Summer _________4

26 Training NT 116 Rudolph, London _________5

Columbia Aca NT 11176 Robertson, Bryleigh _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Boys & Girls NT 11112 Green, Mekenzie _________2

Columbia Aca NT 11173 Kirkland, Allie _________3

Intensity At NT 11348 Williams, Ariel _________4

Sapphire ruf NT 12672 Smith, Makayla _________5

team quest NT 12739 Johnson, Lauren _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  33   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
Knoxville Yo NT 12408 Miller, Briley _________2

Westbank Tra NT 11980 Harris, Breyah _________3

Team Hind NT 11726 Pair, Allie Beth _________4

Legacy Athle 1:20.00 11454 Taylor, Denise _________5

Team Hind NT 12728 Thomas, Krislyn _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
East Cobb Ch 1:19.00 12249 Berg, Navaeh _________1

Charger Elit 1:18.39 11125 Rivera, Lauraray _________2

Blue Lightni 1:18.00 1182 Curtis, Brianna _________3

Knoxville Yo 1:17.00 11412 Willets, Bellatrix _________4

E.O.T.O. Eli 1:07.00 11247 Nealy, Teriyanna _________5

Drive Phase 1:08.00 11209 Costen, Sydney _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Mississippi 1:07.00 12535 Mickens, Madison _________1

team quest 1:06.00 11746 Miller, Sydney _________2

Atl Zoom Ath 1:06.00 1238 Joyce, Niya _________3

Team Heat Tr 1:04.40 11719 Poole, Kori-London _________4

Drive Phase 1:03.00 11222 Strickland, Emmerson _________5

Unattached 1:04.00 11855 Scott, Akeelah _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Youth N Acti 1:01.00 121023 Scott, Cortasia _________1

E.O.T.O. Eli 1:00.00 11245 Brown, Jayla _________2

Coastal Geor 59.60 12144 Gibson, Kinley _________3

E.O.T.O. Eli 59.55 12246 Carlyle, Sariah _________4

Lane 4 Track 58.08 12421 Bullard, Zion _________5

Sprint Nola 59.00 11698 Lane, Aaliyah _________6

Event  34   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 57.61 21-Dec-19 Jalen Cooper

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Udp Track Cl NT 11801 Wilson, Brody _________3

Team Heat Tr NT 11722 Conley, Jackson _________4

Middle GA Im NT 12526 Scott-Adkinson, Makhi _________5

Lightning Sp NT 11474 Williamson, Dominic _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Golden Elite NT 11322 Hill, Emory _________3

Charger Elit NT 12129 Fox, Julian _________4

Blue Lightni NT 1191 Bolden, Donovan _________5

D4 Fire Trai NT 12192 Barnett, Jeremiah _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sapphire ruf NT 12675 Mack, Ryan _________2

Golden Elite NT 12319 Brown, Jaylin _________3

Blue Lightni 1:28.00 12100 Mateen, Kaleb _________4

XfactorTc 1:09.00 111004 Grant-Townend, Cameron _________5

Blue Lightni 1:10.00 1299 Jones, Santiago _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Lane 4 Track 1:08.83 11442 Myers, Tyson _________1

D4 Fire Trai 1:08.00 11193 Brown, Myron _________2

Track Phi Tr 1:08.00 11787 Robertson Jr, Carlos _________3

Columbia Aca 1:08.00 11186 Speights, Jaxson _________4

Intensity At 1:07.00 12356 Stinson, Austin _________5

Columbia Aca 1:07.00 11181 Armstrong, Ethan _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  34   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys)
Blue Lightni 1:06.00 1197 Jones, Langston _________1

team quest 1:05.00 12759 Pitts, Jordan _________2

Adrenaline R 1:05.00 1120 Tamplin, Amari _________3

Drive Phase 1:04.00 11234 Kutob, Stylianos _________4

Golden Elite 55.00 12324 Purifoy, Zamari _________5

Gadsden Burn 1:00.00 11305 Marbury, Camaje _________6

Event  77   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 29.09 16-Dec-17 Destyni Devine

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Youth N Acti NT  61022 Jones, Alexis _________2

Charger Elit NT  8121 Graham, Erin _________3

Udp Track Cl NT  8798 Mitchell, Sidney _________4

Track Phi Tr NT  8781 Ferguson, Claudia _________5

Sapphire ruf NT  6671 Simmons, Layla _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Quick Feet E NT  5635 Lowe, Sarai _________2

team quest NT  7743 Linson, Serenity _________3

Quick Feet E NT  7632 Hubbard, Sian _________4

Quick Feet E NT  8633 Jackson, Zariah _________5

Unattached NT  7814 Diamond, Madison _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Team Hind NT  6727 Pair, Lily Kate _________2

Lightning Sp NT  6458 Allen, Carter _________3

Xtreme Tnt NT  41011 Richards, Michelle _________4

Charger Elit NT  8124 Placide, Herna _________5

team quest NT  8749 Rodgers, Angel _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Legacy Athle NT  8453 Ferguson, Kamaree _________1

team quest NT  8731 Baker, Jordan _________2

Quick Feet E NT  7625 Biggers, A'Dalis _________3

Team Heat Tr NT  5718 Mcguire, Kharter _________4

Out The Bloc 52.00  5584 Williams, Hannah _________5

team quest NT  5754 Swann, Noelle _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Blue Lightni 44.00  683 Curtis, Eva _________1

D4 Fire Trai 43.00  5190 Sinkfield, Maliya _________2

PS Road Runn 39.42  6623 Hodge, Jayla _________3

Lane 4 Track 34.21  8420 Ashmeade, Jasmine _________4

Track Phi Tr 34.00  8783 Lawrence, Chloe _________5

Coastal Geor 34.01  7150 Newby, Aniyah _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Memphis Must 34.00  8495 Moreland, LeiAria _________1

West GA Elit 33.46  8974 Hutton, Zoey _________2

Drive Phase 33.10  7221 Roberts, Brielle _________3

West GA Elit 32.70  7972 Ackles, Trinitee _________4

major Impact 31.00  8476 Doggett, Morgan _________5

Team 4mula T 32.00  8704 Taylor, Amiyah _________6

Event  78   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 30.30 19-Dec-20 Brennan Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Unattached NT  6921 Lampkin, Dexter _________2

Udp Track Cl NT  8800 Thomas, Deaaron _________3

Charger Elit NT  8132 Saint-Gilles, Zayden _________4

Quick Feet E NT  6650 Watts, Mason _________5

Trojan Elite NT  6793 Couch, Braydon _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   2 of  9   Finals...(Event  78   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys)
Team 4mula T NT  6710 Lewis Jr, Oliver _________1

Youth N Acti NT  81027 Mcmeans, Eric _________2

Middle GA Im NT  8525 Neal Jr, Terrance _________3

Team 4mula T NT  7705 Colas Jr, Steeve _________4

Quick Feet E NT  7648 Reynolds, Zayvon _________5

Unattached NT  6945 Simmons, Dash _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
West GA Elit NT  8975 Perkins, RJ _________1

Charger Elit NT  7134 Smith Iii, Alfonza _________2

Quick Feet E NT  8645 Mctyre, Jay'Ceon _________3

Middle GA Im NT  8523 Dumas, Tevoris _________4

Quick Feet E NT  4649 Samuel, Atimas _________5

Memphis Must NT  8503 Johnson, Loranzo _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Blue Lightni NT  794 Cooper, Ethan _________1

Quick Feet E NT  4646 Quarterman, Amari _________2

Quick Feet E NT  4647 Quarterman, Amir _________3

Youth N Acti NT  71029 Taylor, Kam _________4

Quick Feet E NT  7641 Johnson, Josiah _________5

Quick Feet E NT  8642 Jones, Eli _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Unattached NT  8878 Barriere, Blake _________1

Golden Elite NT  6320 Genes, Kameron _________2

Udp Track Cl NT  6799 Jones, Cameron _________3

West GA Elit NT  5979 Wilson, Ace _________4

Team 4mula T NT  8712 Poole Iii, Johnnie _________5

West GA Elit NT  8978 Wilson, Aaron _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Memphis Must NT  7497 Boyle, Chace _________1

Lane 4 Track NT  8435 Bihm, Aiden _________2

Quick Feet E NT  6640 Holmes Jr, Eddie _________3

Boys & Girls NT  8116 Afolayen, Jaiden _________4

Team Heat Tr 43.35  6724 Mcneely, Elias _________5

Adrenaline R 45.00  718 Mumuni, Stephen _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Team Heat Tr 43.10  5723 Hughes, Deshawn _________1

YMCA Dream T 43.01  71020 Iyegha, Caleb _________2

Adrenaline R 40.00  717 Campbell, Tre'D'mario _________3

Unattached 38.50  8880 Bradford, Bayler _________4

Mississippi 37.90  5536 Anders, Kenton _________5

Blue Lightni 38.22  8105 Underwood, David _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Blue Lightni 36.02  7106 Watler, Kyiel _________1

Blue Lightni 34.24  7107 White, Jah-Kyur _________2

Lane 4 Track 34.20  7440 Mills, Garrison _________3

Blue Lightni 34.02  893 Butler Jr, Frederick _________4

Mississippi 33.54  7538 Lewis, Kaleb _________5

Blue Lightni 33.93  8103 Pygeol, Nathan _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Unattached 33.00  8898 Glasper, Mekhi _________1

Charger Elit 32.39  8130 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone _________2

Team 4mula T 32.00  8707 Foxx, Pj _________3

Out The Bloc 32.00  8586 Williams, Josiah _________4

Unattached 30.57  8871 Altenried, Jaquez _________5

Dynasty Trac 30.80  8243 Griffin, Davis _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Event  79   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 27.30 16-Dec-17 Naia Carter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Golden Elite NT  9311 Badilishamwalimu, Kydriah _________2

Hamteam Hunt NT 10338 Pacillo, Zoe _________3

Quick Feet E NT 10631 Hubbard, Kyla _________4

Legacy Athle NT  9452 Blount, Maliah _________5

Charger Elit NT  9120 Delvalle, Amaryllis _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT 10187 Flowers, Ava _________2

Golden Elite NT 10312 Cole, Jordyn _________3

Knoxville Yo NT  9410 Queener, Adeline _________4

Quick Feet E NT  9626 Carswell, Sa'Raya _________5

Quick Feet E NT 10629 Grimes-London, Timorah _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT  9431 Shuler, Chloe _________2

Lightning Sp NT 10459 Allen, Kennedy _________3

Quick Feet E NT 10634 Johnson, Aubrey _________4

Golden Elite NT  9317 Walker, Zhuri _________5

Run Fast TC NT 10655 Brown, Autumn _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
team quest NT  9751 Shierk, Emma _________1

Armor of God NT  929 Williams, Conice _________2

Knoxville Yo 43.08  9406 Dewitt, Sammie _________3

Coastal Geor 38.00  9156 Willms, Angela _________4

Blue Lightni 37.75  988 Nash, Jaiya _________5

Blazing Fait 38.00  976 Lewis, Madeline _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Coastal Geor 34.00  9152 Schaired, Aryel _________1

Power Up Tra 33.42  8617 Hesselgren, Augusta _________2

Track Phi Tr 33.00 10784 Lawrence, Cianna _________3

Trial By Fir 30.00 10788 Richardson, Janiya _________4

Drive Phase 29.35 10215 King, Jade _________5

Memphis Jets 29.67 10491 Jackson, Raegan _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Trojan Elite 29.00 10791 Carter, Chloe _________1

Coastal Geor 28.99 10153 Shuman, Kyla _________2

Coastal Geor 28.99 10155 Sumpter, Jamaika _________3

Team Heat Tr 26.40 10721 Williams, Aubrey _________4

YMCA Dream T 25.02 101018 Merry, Lily _________5

major Impact 26.00 10475 Doggett, Melanie _________6

Event  80   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 26.42 16-Dec-17 Christopher Singleton

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Memphis Must NT 10500 Davillier, Kenny _________2

Charger Elit NT 10133 Smith, Jordan _________3

team quest NT 10760 Rodgers, Daveion _________4

Mississippi NT 10537 Cotton, Caleb _________5

Knoxville Yo NT 10415 Rose, Aiden _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
team quest NT  9757 Baker, Josiah _________1

Unattached NT 10881 Bradford, Bennett _________2

Legacy Athle NT  9456 Taylor, Trenton _________3

Quick Feet E NT 10644 Matthews, Hayden _________4

Team 4mula T NT 10708 Gonzalez, Nazario _________5

Youth N Acti NT  91024 Burney, Jordan _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  80   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys)
Youth N Acti NT 101025 Chillous, Ayden _________1

Sapphire ruf NT  9674 Faison, Emmanuel _________2

Team Hind NT 10729 Thomas, Kendan _________3

Coastal Geor NT 10162 Grant, Tre'Shaun _________4

Lane 4 Track NT  9436 Gibson, Jolen _________5

Golden Elite NT  9321 Hall, Jaidon _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Blazing Fait 35.00 1077 Smiley, Xavier _________1

Charger Elit 32.24 10128 Delvalle, Xavier _________2

Middle Georg 32.00  9532 Johnson, Zaylen _________3

Power Up Tra 31.40 10621 Ruisinger, Henry _________4

Rutherford C 30.80  9660 Segree, Princeton _________5

Drive Phase 30.90  9230 Grant, Isaiah _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Unattached 30.00 10964 Williams, Titus _________1

Lane 4 Track 28.34  9441 Mills, George _________2

Parker Track 28.00 10589 Brewer, Edward _________3

Drive Phase 27.90  9241 Williams, Brennan _________4

Jackrabbit T 26.60 10368 Morris ll, Dashaun _________5

Youth N Acti 27.00 101031 White, Malik _________6

Event  81   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 26.05 16-Dec-17 Akala Garrett

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Columbia Aca NT 11171 Burrell, Emmi _________2

team quest NT 12748 Peoples, Jaylei _________3

Run Fast TC NT 11656 Brown, Summer _________4

Team Hind NT 11726 Pair, Allie Beth _________5

Columbia Aca NT 11173 Kirkland, Allie _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Quick Feet E NT 12638 Todd, Jaylah _________1

team quest NT 12739 Johnson, Lauren _________2

Knoxville Yo NT 12408 Miller, Briley _________3

Columbia Aca NT 11179 Stringer, Mendi _________4

Quick Feet E NT 11637 Tarver, Raven _________5

26 Training NT 116 Rudolph, London _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Boys & Girls NT 11112 Green, Mekenzie _________1

Texas Elite NT 11761 Cash, Sydney _________2

Westbank Tra NT 11980 Harris, Breyah _________3

Columbia Aca NT 11170 Armstrong, Ainsley _________4

Knoxville Yo NT 12409 Miller, Haydin _________5

Middle Georg NT 12528 Burke, Rheanna _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Quick Feet E NT 12630 Hodges, Kynleigh _________1

team quest NT 11744 Linson, Shaunesty _________2

Intensity At NT 11348 Williams, Ariel _________3

Memphis Jets NT 12492 Wheatley, Karly _________4

Columbia Aca NT 11176 Robertson, Bryleigh _________5

Sapphire ruf NT 12672 Smith, Makayla _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Armor of God 36.00 1128 Mobley, London _________1

Charger Elit 33.82 11125 Rivera, Lauraray _________2

Charger Elit 31.73 10126 Smith, Alanna _________3

Blue Lightni 31.50 1182 Curtis, Brianna _________4

team quest 28.82 11746 Miller, Sydney _________5

Mississippi 29.00 12535 Mickens, Madison _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Session Running

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  81   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
St. Augustin 28.50 11701 Spencer, Ma'Kayla _________1

Youth N Acti 28.00 121023 Scott, Cortasia _________2

E.O.T.O. Eli 28.00 11245 Brown, Jayla _________3

Atl Zoom Ath 27.03 1238 Joyce, Niya _________4

Sprint Nola 27.00 11698 Lane, Aaliyah _________5

Coastal Geor 27.00 12148 Hamlin, Ciara _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Unattached 27.00 11855 Scott, Akeelah _________1

E.O.T.O. Eli 27.00 12246 Carlyle, Sariah _________2

Team Heat Tr 26.70 11719 Poole, Kori-London _________3

Coastal Geor 26.21 12144 Gibson, Kinley _________4

Unattached 26.00 12851 Robertson, Daiâ€™jah _________5

Lane 4 Track 26.20 12421 Bullard, Zion _________6

Event  82   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 8:00 AM
Galleria Rec: 25.67 21-Dec-19 Jalen Cooper

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Sapphire ruf NT 12675 Mack, Ryan _________1

West GA Elit NT 11977 Walthall, Greyson _________2

Team Heat Tr NT 11722 Conley, Jackson _________3

team quest NT 12759 Pitts, Jordan _________4

Columbia Aca NT 11186 Speights, Jaxson _________5

Columbia Aca NT 11181 Armstrong, Ethan _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
D4 Fire Trai NT 12195 Smith, Jayce _________1

Golden Elite NT 12319 Brown, Jaylin _________2

D4 Fire Trai NT 12192 Barnett, Jeremiah _________3

Blue Lightni NT 1191 Bolden, Donovan _________4

Blue Lightni 35.85 12100 Mateen, Kaleb _________5

Golden Elite NT 11322 Hill, Emory _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Coastal Geor 33.00 12163 Haddo, Justin _________1

Track Phi Tr 32.00 11787 Robertson Jr, Carlos _________2

Blue Lightni 31.74 1292 Bryant, John _________3

Youth N Acti 31.00 121026 Daniels, Syrion _________4

Blue Lightni 29.22 1197 Jones, Langston _________5

Adrenaline R 30.00 1120 Tamplin, Amari _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Blue Lightni 28.91 1299 Jones, Santiago _________1

Drive Phase 28.60 11231 Hall, August _________2

Alabama Tita 27.60 1224 Price, Barrett _________3

Drive Phase 27.40 11234 Kutob, Stylianos _________4

Intensity At 27.00 12356 Stinson, Austin _________5

Alabama Tita 27.00 1123 Mccray, Gabriel _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Legacy Athle 26.50 12455 Buchanan, Landyn _________1

Middle GA Im 26.00 12526 Scott-Adkinson, Makhi _________2

Youth N Acti 26.00 111035 Green, Natorian _________3

Gadsden Burn 26.00 11305 Marbury, Camaje _________4

Golden Elite 25.14 12324 Purifoy, Zamari _________5

Internationa 25.80 12361 John, Nazario _________6


